
 Royal Palm Rd 
2021 URBAN IRRIGATION WATER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

• If you would like flood irrigation services this year, or have billing questions, please contact City of Glendale Billing Services      
at (623) 930-2288. 

• If you have maintenance related issues, please contact City of Glendale Water Services at  (623) 930-4100. 
• Service occurs between 5 and to 6 pm. Please see service schedule below. 
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Section 1 & 4 

Tuesday, April 6 

Tuesday, April 20 

Tuesday, May 4 

Tuesday, May 18 

Tuesday, June 1 

Tuesday, June 15 

Tuesday, June 29 

Tuesday, July 13 

Tuesday, July 27 

Tuesday, August 10 

Tuesday, August 24 

Tuesday, September 7 

Tuesday, September 21 

Tuesday, October 5 

Tuesday, October 19 

Section 2 

Wednesday, April 7 

Wednesday, April 21 

Wednesday, May 5 

Wednesday, May 19 

Wednesday, June 2 

Wednesday, June 16 

Wednesday, June 30 

Wednesday, July 14 

Wednesday, July 28 

Wednesday, August 11 

Wednesday, August 25 

Wednesday, September 8 

Wednesday, September 22 

Wednesday, October 6 

Wednesday, October 20 

Section 3 

Monday, April 5 

Monday, April 19 

Monday, May 3 

Monday, May 17 

Monday, May 31 

Monday, June 14 

Monday, June 28 

Monday, July 12 

Monday, July 26 

Monday, August 9 

Monday, August 23 

Monday, September 6 

Monday, September 20 

Monday, October 4 

Monday, October 18 

Section 5 

Thursday, April 8 

Thursday, April 22 

Thursday, May 6 

Thursday, May 20 

Thursday, June 3 

Thursday, June 17 

Thursday, July 1 

Thursday, July 15 

Thursday, July 29 

Thursday, August 12 

Thursday, August 26 

Thursday, September 9 

Thursday, September 23 

Thursday, October 7 

Thursday, October 21 

Please see opposite page for sections 6 through 10 
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Section 6 

Thursday, April 15 

Thursday, April 29 

Thursday, May 13 

Thursday, May 27 

Thursday, June 10 

Thursday, June 24 

Thursday, July 8 

Thursday, July 22 

Thursday, August 5 

Thursday, August 19 

Thursday, September 2 

Thursday, September 16 

Thursday, September 30 

Thursday, October 14 

Thursday, October 28 
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Friday, April 16 

Friday, April 30 

Friday, May 14 

Friday, May 28 

Friday, June 11 

Friday, June 25 

Friday, July 9 

Friday, July 23 

Friday, August 6 

Friday, August 20 

Friday, September 3 

Friday, September 17 

Friday, October 1 

Friday, October 15 

Friday, October 29 

Section 8 

Wednesday, April 14 

Wednesday, April 28 

Wednesday, May 12 

Wednesday, May 26 

Wednesday, June 9 

Wednesday, June 23 

Wednesday, July 7 

Wednesday, July 21 

Wednesday, August 4 

Wednesday, August 18 

Wednesday, September 1 

Wednesday, September 15 

Wednesday, September 29 

Wednesday, October 13 

Wednesday, October 27 

Section 9 

Tuesday, April 13 

Tuesday, April 27 

Tuesday, May 11 

Tuesday, May 25 

Tuesday, June 8 

Tuesday, June 22 

Tuesday, July 6 

Tuesday, July 20 

Tuesday, August 3 

Tuesday, August 17 

Tuesday, August 31 

Tuesday, September 14 

Tuesday, September 28 

Tuesday, October 12 

Tuesday, October 26 

Section 10 

Monday, April 12 

Monday, April 26 

Monday, May 10 

Monday, May 24 

Monday, June 7 

Monday, June 21 

Monday, July 5 

Monday, July 19 

Monday, August 2 

Monday, August 16 

Monday, August 30 

Monday, September 13 

Monday, September 27 

Monday, October 11 

Monday, October 25 
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• If you would like flood irrigation services this year, or have billing  questions, please 
contact City of Glendale Billing Services at (623) 930-2288. 

• If you have maintenance related issues, please contact City of Glendale Water        
Services at (623) 930-4100. 

• Service occurs between 5 am and 6 pm.  


